Radiometrix Ltd RX3D Data Sheet                                                                                   page 1
Features
 Complies with European harmonised standards EN 300 220 and EN 301 489
 Data rates:  up to 10kbps or 64kbps
 Crystal controlled PLL Frequency Synthesiser based FM circuitry
 SAW front end filter and full screening
 869.85MHz and 868.30 MHz (EU) or 914.50MHz (North America) as standard
 Receiver Sensitivity:  -111dBm for 12dB SINAD @64kbps,

decoupling may be added at the expense of response speed, in the form of a capacitor from pin 5 to ground.
Radiometrix Ltd RX3D Data Sheet                                                                                   page 5
Variants and ordering information
RX3D modules are manufactured in the following variants as standard:
Part number Frequency Data rate
RSSI versions MHz kbps
RX3D-869-64 869.85 64
RX3D-869-10 869.85 10
RX3D-914-64 914.50 64
RX3D-914-10 914.50 10
Radiometrix Ltd
Hartcran House
231 Kenton Lane
Harrow, Middlesex